PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship

Saticoy Country Club
Somis, CA
Saticoy Country Club
Dates: Apr 19— Apr 21

Mark Laesch

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish

T1
T1
T14
T27
T27

T10
T27
T27

35

T3

T14

T21
26

T38

T3

T8
T14
T36

57

T8
T12
T19
T19
T47

PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship

school
UCLA 308
Charlotte Mayorkas 74
Hannah Jun 75
Susie Mathews 80
Gina Umeck 80
Krystal Shearer 79
Southern California 312
Irene Cho 75
Tanya Dergal 78
Rachel Bell 84
Veronica Feilbert 81
Catalina Marin 78
California 312
Sofie Andersson 74
Sophia Sheridan 80
Sarah Huarte 76
Claire Dury 82
Anna Temple 87
Arizona 314
Erica Blasberg 71
Lani Elston 80
Cassandra Kirkland 79
Miriam Kraschinski 84
Whitney Welch 97
Washington 309
Lindsay Morgan 75
Sung Ea Lee 77
Paige Mackenzie 79
Amber Prange 78
Ashley Bickerton 84

scores
297
71
70
76
80
81

302
72
75
76
79
83

303
74
76
82
77
76

301
75
71
77
78
88

310
76
77
78
79
84

605
145
145
156
160
160

614
147
153
160
160
161

615
148
156
158
159
163

615
146
151
156
162
185

619
151
154
157
157
168




T27
T38
52

T12
T21
T21
T41

T10
T27
T27
T38
T41

T14
T27
T41
T50
56

10
T41
T41
T47
T50

55

PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship

Arizona State
Alissa Kuczka
Tiffany Tavee

Erin Tone
Charmaine Erasmus

Lindsay Anderson

Stanford

Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana

Kim Kouwabunpat
Stephanie Lue
Lauren Todd
Angela Rho

Oregon, U. of
Kimberly McCready
Johnna Nealy
Michelle Timpani
Erin Andrews

Therese Wenslow

Washington State U.
Ana Kostina

Kim Welch

Maria Kostina

Jay Lee Longbottom
Stephanie Parsley

Oregon State U.
Leah Whiting
Lindsay Eide
Laura Skinner
Alexandra Lucio
Anna Rosvall

312
76
74
83
79
86

310
78
81
78
84
73

320
78
78
81
83
89

334
80
81
88
85
94

332
80
80
86
86
88

310
73
76
77
84
86

313
76
77
80
80

309
75
82
79
80
75

315
76
79
76
85
84

334
84
84
82
84
89

622
149
150
160
163
172

623
154
158
158
164

629
153
160
160
163
164

649
156
160
164
170
178

666
164
164
168
170
177



PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship

Saticoy Country Club
Somis, CA
Saticoy Country Club
Dates: Apr 19— Apr 21

Mark Laesch

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

—_—>
finish top 20 schools scores
1 UCLA 308 297
2 Southern California 312 302
T3  California 312 303
T3  Arizona 314 301
5  Washington 309 310
6  Arizona State 312 310
7  Stanford 310 313
8  Oregon, U. of 320 309
9  Washington State U. 334 315
10  Oregon State U. 332 334
finish top 20 players school
Tl  Hannah Jun UCLA
T1 Charlotte Mayorkas UCLA
3 Erica Blasberg Arizona
4 Irene Cho Southern California
5  Sofie Andersson California
6  Alissa Kuczka Arizona State
7  Tiffany Tavee Arizona State
T8  Lani Elston Arizona
T8  Lindsay Morgan Washington
T10 Tanya Dergal Southern California
T10 Kimberly McCready Oregon, U. of
T12 Sung Ea Lee Washington
T12 Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana Stanford
T14 Mar Garcia * Arizona
T14 Cassandra Kirkland Arizona
T14 Ana Kostina Washington State U.
T14 Susie Mathews UCLA
T14 Sophia Sheridan California
T19 Paige Mackenzie Washington

PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship

605
614
615
615
619
622
623
629
649
666

+29
+38
+39
+39
+43
+46
+47
+53
+73
+90

75
74
71
75
74
76
74
80
75
78
78
77
78
79
79
80
80
80
79

scores

70
71
75
72
74
73
76
71
76
75
75
77
76
77
77
76
76
76
78

145
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
153
154
154
156
156
156
156
156
157

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+9
+9
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13




