

PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship	
Saticoy Country Club Somis, CA Saticoy Country Club Dates: Apr 19 – Apr 21	GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM Mark Laesch COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish	school	scores		
1	<b><i>UCLA</i></b>	308	297	605
T1	Charlotte Mayorkas	74	71	145
T1	Hannah Jun	75	70	145
T14	Susie Mathews	80	76	156
T27	Gina Umeck	80	80	160
T27	Krystal Shearer	79	81	160
2	<b><i>Southern California</i></b>	312	302	614
4	Irene Cho	75	72	147
T10	Tanya Dergal	78	75	153
T27	Rachel Bell	84	76	160
T27	Veronica Feilbert	81	79	160
35	Catalina Marin	78	83	161
T3	<b><i>California</i></b>	312	303	615
5	Sofie Andersson	74	74	148
T14	Sophia Sheridan	80	76	156
T21	Sarah Huarte	76	82	158
26	Claire Dury	82	77	159
T38	Anna Temple	87	76	163
T3	<b><i>Arizona</i></b>	314	301	615
3	Erica Blasberg	71	75	146
T8	Lani Elston	80	71	151
T14	Cassandra Kirkland	79	77	156
T36	Miriam Kraschinski	84	78	162
57	Whitney Welch	97	88	185
5	<b><i>Washington</i></b>	309	310	619
T8	Lindsay Morgan	75	76	151
T12	Sung Ea Lee	77	77	154
T19	Paige Mackenzie	79	78	157
T19	Amber Prange	78	79	157
T47	Ashley Bickerton	84	84	168

6	<i>Arizona State</i>	312	310	622
6	Alissa Kuczka	76	73	149
7	Tiffany Tavee	74	76	150
T27	Erin Tone	83	77	160
T38	Charmaine Erasmus	79	84	163
52	Lindsay Anderson	86	86	172
7	<i>Stanford</i>	310	313	623
T12	Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana	78	76	154
T21	Kim Kouwabunpat	81	77	158
T21	Stephanie Lue	78	80	158
T41	Lauren Todd	84	80	164
–	Angela Rho	73	D	–
8	<i>Oregon, U. of</i>	320	309	629
T10	Kimberly McCready	78	75	153
T27	Johnna Nealy	78	82	160
T27	Michelle Timpani	81	79	160
T38	Erin Andrews	83	80	163
T41	Therese Wenslow	89	75	164
9	<i>Washington State U.</i>	334	315	649
T14	Ana Kostina	80	76	156
T27	Kim Welch	81	79	160
T41	Maria Kostina	88	76	164
T50	Jay Lee Longbottom	85	85	170
56	Stephanie Parsley	94	84	178
10	<i>Oregon State U.</i>	332	334	666
T41	Leah Whiting	80	84	164
T41	Lindsay Eide	80	84	164
T47	Laura Skinner	86	82	168
T50	Alexandra Lucio	86	84	170
55	Anna Rosvall	88	89	177

PAC-10 Women's Golf Championship	
Saticoy Country Club Somis, CA Saticoy Country Club Dates: Apr 19 – Apr 21	GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM Mark Laesch COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

→

<i>finish</i>	<i>top 20 schools</i>	<i>scores</i>			
1	UCLA	308	297	605	+29
2	Southern California	312	302	614	+38
T3	California	312	303	615	+39
T3	Arizona	314	301	615	+39
5	Washington	309	310	619	+43
6	Arizona State	312	310	622	+46
7	Stanford	310	313	623	+47
8	Oregon, U. of	320	309	629	+53
9	Washington State U.	334	315	649	+73
10	Oregon State U.	332	334	666	+90

<i>finish</i>	<i>top 20 players</i>	<i>school</i>	<i>scores</i>			
T1	Hannah Jun	UCLA	75	70	145	+1
T1	Charlotte Mayorkas	UCLA	74	71	145	+1
3	Erica Blasberg	Arizona	71	75	146	+2
4	Irene Cho	Southern California	75	72	147	+3
5	Sofie Andersson	California	74	74	148	+4
6	Alissa Kuczka	Arizona State	76	73	149	+5
7	Tiffany Tavee	Arizona State	74	76	150	+6
T8	Lani Elston	Arizona	80	71	151	+7
T8	Lindsay Morgan	Washington	75	76	151	+7
T10	Tanya Dergal	Southern California	78	75	153	+9
T10	Kimberly McCready	Oregon, U. of	78	75	153	+9
T12	Sung Ea Lee	Washington	77	77	154	+10
T12	Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana	Stanford	78	76	154	+10
T14	Mar Garcia *	Arizona	79	77	156	+12
T14	Cassandra Kirkland	Arizona	79	77	156	+12
T14	Ana Kostina	Washington State U.	80	76	156	+12
T14	Susie Mathews	UCLA	80	76	156	+12
T14	Sophia Sheridan	California	80	76	156	+12
T19	Paige Mackenzie	Washington	79	78	157	+13